23-Apr
30-Jul
02-Jul
20-Aug
Cancelled
24-Sep
10-Oct
17-Oct

01-May
09-May
22 - 30 May
15-Aug
15-Aug

17 -19 September
1-3 October

13-Mar
08-Oct

Fixtures
2021

Outings

Spring
Summer
Autumn

Matches
Tantallon

Braids Utd.
Watsonians

Stewart’s Melville

York GC

Present Pupils

Caermount
Braids Utd.

Tournaments

Lothian Team Tournament
Grafton Morrish Qualifier
Dispatch Trophy
<35’s Edinburgh Trophy
Edinburgh Trophy

Q. E. Trophy

Grafton Morrish Finals

Social Events

Heriot Bowl
Dinner

Sl —
=

Kilmarnock Barassie
Muirfield/Gullane
Alyth

N. Berwick
Gullane 2
Mortonhall
Royal Burgess
TBC
Gullane 3
Gullane 2
Braids

Craigmillar Park
Mortonhall
Braids
Prestonfield
Prestonfield
Royal Burgess
Hunstanton

Tantallon
Goldenacre






